TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 11/27/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

CWT = Optional Cold Weather Package:
    — (-20°C - 50°C)
ORDERING GUIDE:
SPECIFICATIONS
WET
LOCATION
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê
ê
ê
ê
ê
êêêêêêê
êê
ê
ê
ê
ê
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGE
LED12 = 12 Watt LED
   — 1286 Lumens in AC Mode
   — 350 Lumens in EL Mode
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
DIMENSIONS
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsStyle
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 11/27/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Estonia Series
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Low-Profile Indoor/Outdoor Surface Mount
LED Lamping
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Test #: ITL86922 | Test Catalogue #: ES-EL-LED12-UNV-5K-BK-CWT | Test Date: 3/1/2018
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Current Input Wattage Distribution Type Color Temp BUG Rating
1274.9 Lumens 86.1 LPW 120.0V 0.257A 14.8W Type IV 5000K B1-U2-G1
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 207.5